
 2017-2018 Grindhouse
Season Schedule

DATE EVENT LOCATION
Nov 13 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Nov 15 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School
Nov 19 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Nov 20 (Mon) 10:00-11:30am Wrestling Practice Veritas BJJ

Nov 22 (Wed) CLOSED NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Nov 26 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Nov 27 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Nov 29 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Dec 3 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Dec 4 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Dec 6 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Dec 9 (Sat) TOURNAMENT KELL LONGHORN CLASSIC Kell High School

Dec 10 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Dec 11 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Dec 13 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Dec 14 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Dec 16(Sat) TOURNAMENT TN Top 100 (AAU) Pigeon Forge, TN

Dec 17 (Sun) DUALS TEAM Smokey Mtn. Duals (AAU) Pigeon Forge, TN

Dec 17 (Sun) CLOSED NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Dec 18(Mon) CLOSED NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Dec 20 (Wed) 10:00-11:30am Wrestling Practice Veritas BJJ

Dec 21 (Thurs) 10:00-11:30am Wrestling Practice Veritas BJJ

Dec 24 (Sun) CLOSED NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Dec 25 (Mon) CLOSED NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Dec 27 (Wed) 10:00-2:00pm DIXIE TRAINING CAMP Dalton High School

Dec 29 (Fri) TOURNAMENT DIXIE NATIONALS GA World Congress Center

Dec 31 (Sun) CLOSED NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Jan 1 (Mon) CLOSED NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Jan 3 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 4 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 7 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 8 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 10 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 11 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School



 2017-2018 Grindhouse
Season Schedule

DATE EVENT LOCATION
Jan 13 (Sat) TOURNAMENT TN Top 100 (AAU) Chattanooga (TBD)

Jan 14 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 15 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 17 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 18 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 20 (Sat) TOURNAMENT SOUTHERN GRIND Lakepoint Sports Complex

Jan 21 (Sun) TOURNAMENT GA ELEMENTARY STATE DUALS Lakepoint Sports Complex

Jan 22 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 24 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 25 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 27 (Sat) TOURNAMENT Iron Dawg Classic Trion H.S.

Jan 28 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 29 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Jan 31 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 1 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 4 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 5 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 7 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 8 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 11 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 12 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 14 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 15 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 18 (Sun) 1:00-3:00pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 19 (Mon) 10:00-11:30 Wrestling Practice Veritas BJJ

Feb 21 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 22 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 24 (Sat) TOURNAMENT Spartan Challenge: Mega Tournament South Paulding H.S.

Feb 25 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 26 (Mon) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

Feb 28 (Wed) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

March 1 (Thurs) 7:00-8:30pm Wrestling Practice Dalton High School

March 3 (Sat) BIG KIDS TEAM GA STATE TOURNAMENT Lakepoint Sports Complex

March 4 (Sun) LITTLE KIDS TEAM GA STATE TOURNAMENT Lakepoint Sports Complex


